

We: UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria

Tel.Fax. / 00359 64 80 0055

Declare that:

VIT01 Wireless Fire Alarm Panel, addressable

Is in accordance with the following Directives:

89/106/EEC Construction Products Directive

89/336/EEC The Electromagnetic Compatibility and its amending directives

and following standard:

EN 54 – 2 : 1997 / A1 : 2006 / AC : 2009 EN 54 – 4 : 1997 / A2 : 2006 / AC : 2009

EN 54 - 25 : 2008

I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been found to comply with the relevant sections of the above referenced specifications. These units comply with essential requirements of the directives.

Atanas Dimitrov
General Manager
UniPOS LTD.
114 Grenaderska Str.
Pleven 5800
Bulgaria







We: UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria

Tel.Fax. / 00359 64 80 0055

Declare that:

VIT02 Wireless router, addressable

Is in accordance with the following Directives:

89/106/EEC Construction Products Directive

com

89/336/EEC The Electromagnetic Compatibility and its amending directives

and following standard:

EN 54 - 18: 2005 / AC: 2007

EN 54 - 25 : 2008

I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been found to comply with the relevant sections of the above referenced specifications. These units comply with essential requirements of the directives.

Atanas Dimitrov General Manager UniPOS LTD. 114 Grenaderska Str. Pleven 5800

Bulgaria







We: UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria

Tel.Fax. / 00359 64 80 0055

Declare that:

VIT20 Wireless Heat Detector, addressable

Is in accordance with the following Directives:

89/106/EEC Construction Products Directive

89/336/EEC The Electromagnetic Compatibility and its amending directives

and following standard:

EN 54 - 5:2000 / A1:2002

EN 54 - 25 : 2008

I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been found to comply with the relevant sections of the above referenced specifications. These units comply with essential requirements of the directives.

Atanas Dimitrov General Manager UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria







We: UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria

Tel.Fax. / 00359 64 80 0055

Declare that:

VIT30 Wireless Optical-smoke detector, addressable

Is in accordance with the following Directives:

89/106/EEC Construction Products Directive

89/336/EEC The Electromagnetic Compatibility and its amending directives

and following standard:

EN 54 - 7:2002 / A2:2006

EN 54 - 25 : 2008

I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been found to comply with the relevant sections of the above referenced specifications. These units comply with essential requirements of the directives.

Atanas Dimitrov General Manager UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria







We: UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria

Tel.Fax. / 00359 64 80 0055

Declare that:

VIT50 Wireless Manual Call Point, addressable

Is in accordance with the following Directives:

89/106/EEC Construction Products Directive

89/336/EEC The Electromagnetic Compatibility and its amending directives

and following standard:

EN 54 - 11: 2001 / A1: 2005

EN 54 - 25 : 2008

I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been found to comply with the relevant sections of the above referenced specifications. These units comply with essential requirements of the directives.

Atanas Dimitrov General Manager UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria







We: UniPOS LTD.

114 Grenaderska Str.

Pleven 5800 Bulgaria

Tel.Fax. / 00359 64 80 0055

Declare that:

VIT60 Wireless Combined (Optical-smoke and heat) Detector, addressable

Is in accordance with the following Directives:

89/106/EEC Construction Products Directive

89/336/EEC The Electromagnetic Compatibility and its amending directives

and following standard:

EN 54 - 5 : 2000 / A1 : 2002 EN 54 - 7 : 2002 / A2 : 2006

EN 54 - 25: 2008

I hereby declare that the equipment named above has been found to comply with the relevant sections of the above referenced specifications. These units comply with essential requirements of the directives.

Atanas Dimitrov
General Manager
UniPOS LTD.
114 Grenaderska Str.
Pleven 5800
Bulgaria





